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Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Fatt Morte

Liam Gallager
CMaresca
Austen
maresca
Destroyers
ShadyBrady's
Weavers
BOLTZ

bill mendicino
Matt Maresca
Woody

als army
Jack-Hill

army of darkness
Rossi's Recking Machine
Jack&Coke
KevinsGmen
rambo28
JayTiseo
MacAndCheese
Curry'sFluries
Madmen
Zenzas

The Rats
croation nation
jimmy abate
Chucky

Walsh

CSOKA

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Jack&Coke
MacAndCheese
Curry'sFluries
bill mendicino
JayTiseo

army of darkness
Rossi's Recking Machine
croation nation
CSOKA
Chucky

The Rats
Zenzas
Jack-Hill
Woody
CMaresca
Walsh

Madmen
Destroyers
rambo28

als army
ShadyBrady's
Fatt Morte
maresca

134.00
117.80
106.50
104.50
96.30
94.00
89.80
89.80
87.20
82.60
82.40
82.10
77.70
76.60
75.60
72.10
70.60
69.50
69.00
62.10
61.40
59.70
52.80
51.70
51.60
49.50
42.10
39.00
34.40
0.00

194.90
194.70
191.80
191.40
190.70
186.30
183.40
171.90
169.50
168.80
162.20
156.90
156.40
154.60
154.50
152.40
149.90
148.50
148.10
147.80
145.00
143.90
140.40

-16.20
-27.50
-29.50
-37.70
-40.00
-44.20
-44.20
-46.80
-51.40
-51.60
-51.90
-56.30
-57.40
-58.40
-61.90
-63.40
-64.50
-65.00
-71.90
-72.60
-74.30
-81.20
-82.30
-82.40
-84.50
-91.90
-95.00
-99.60
-134.00

-0.20

-3.10

-3.50

-4.20

-8.60
-11.50
-23.00
-25.40
-26.10
-32.70
-38.00
-38.50
-40.30
-40.40
-42.50
-45.00
-46.40
-46.80
-47.10
-49.90
-51.00
-54.50
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BOLTZ 139.90 -55.00
Matt Maresca 133.10 -61.80
jimmy abate 132.30 -62.60
Austen 125.20 -69.70
KevinsGmen 106.20 -88.70
Weavers 100.20 -94.70
Liam Gallager 86.90 -108.00

Week 2 - NFL Divisional

jimmy abate 138.90

KevinsGmen 123.60 -15.30
als army 120.20 -18.70
CSOKA 119.80 -19.10
MacAndCheese 119.40 -19.50
Chucky 117.80 -21.10
The Rats 115.40 -23.50
Woody 114.00 -24.90
rambo28 111.70 -27.20
Rossi's Recking Machine 110.80  -28.10
army of darkness 107.40 -31.50
Zenzas 105.10 -33.80
CMaresca 105.10 -33.80
BOLTZ 100.40 -38.50
Destroyers 98.30 -40.60
Weavers 98.30 -40.60
JayTiseo 95.90 -43.00
Jack-Hill 95.00 -43.90
Austen 94.30 -44.60
ShadyBrady's 92.90 -46.00
Curry'sFluries 92.90 -46.00
Walsh 91.70 -47.20
Matt Maresca 90.30 -48.60
Fatt Morte 88.50 -50.40
Jack&Coke 86.90 -52.00
croation nation 85.40 -53.50
bill mendicino 83.70 -55.20
Liam Gallager 79.30  -59.60
maresca 78.00 -60.90
Madmen 73.30 -65.60

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

Madmen 199.30

Rossi's Recking Machine 186.20  -13.10
Zenzas 182.10 -17.20
The Rats 182.00 -17.30
Woody 175.40 -23.90
jimmy abate 174.90 -24.40
CMaresca 173.40 -25.90
Fatt Morte 171.90 -27.40
JayTiseo 166.90 -32.40
maresca 162.80 -36.50
army of darkness 162.10  -37.20
Chucky 156.90 -42.40
rambo28 154.60 -44.70
croation nation 153.80 -45.50
bill mendicino 138.10 -61.20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
One And Done 2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

Jack&Coke 130.50 -68.80
KevinsGmen 130.00 -69.30
Walsh 129.90 -69.40
als army 129.80 -69.50
Jack-Hill 128.30 -71.00
Liam Gallager 127.80 -71.50
Curry'sFluries 126.90  -72.40
ShadyBrady's 125.20 -74.10
BOLTZ 121.90 -77.40
Weavers 120.50 -78.80
CSOKA 117.80 -81.50
Austen 114.70 -84.60
Destroyers 113.20 -86.10
Matt Maresca 101.90  -97.40
MacAndCheese 87.50 -111.80
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